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Anlage

Hallenadresse
Stadionweg 24; Stadionweg 6, 73249 Wernau
G 07153 31123

Sportwart/in
Steinacher, Thomas
T 07153/612189

Jugendwart/in

Schéaufele, Michael
mschaeufele@gmx.de
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Hobby Mixed 1
MF: Helmut Schoeniger; T 07153 971915

helmut.schoeniger@arcor.de
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Beer, Joachim
Briiggemann, Birgit
Ennen, Corinna
Ennen, Herwald
Funk, Katharina
Grau, Diana
Horwath, Bruno

Kaltenbach, Elisabeth

Kappe, Peter
Popperl, Heidi
Popperl, Manfred
Romero, Ignacio
Schaller, Herbert
Schlemmer, Andrea
Schoeniger, Helmut
Schunk, Eugen
Seitz, Sebastian
Strecker, Fabian
Volkmann, Thomas
Weber, Peter
Wittke, Jirgen
Witzig, Alexander

Bemerkungen
Nachmeldung Alexander Witzig - 06.07.2020, VG, FW Nachmeldung
Herwald Ennen - 09.09.2020, VG, FW

ID-Nr.|Jg.
15750585
28101619
26650794
16550545
26954126
28950256
15152640
25151264
14650461
26350594
15950525
16655927
16450527
28552491
15550596
14450491
18996664
19006994
16655928
19355691
15350803
18750454
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